FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 15, 2023
1-1-2022 VALUATIONS FOR 2023-2024 BUDGETS

WEST BURLINGTON 6937

Tax Rate
Subtotal General 9.14635
Instructional Support 1.30490
Total General 10.45125
Management 1.92932
Amana Library
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment 1.34000
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment 0.33000
Reorganization Equalization
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)
Debt Service
GRAND TOTAL 14.05057

Taxable Valuation
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation

Total Dollars
1,564,436
240,393
1,804,829
330,000

246,860
60,794

2,442,483

With Gas & Electric
171,044,807
13,178,738
184,223,545

Property Tax Dollars
1,521,551

234,275

1,755,826

320,954

240,577
59,247

2,376,604

W/O Gas & Electric
166,356,127
13,178,738
179,534,865

Estimated Utility
Replacement
Dollars
42,885
6,118
49,003
9,046

6,283
1,547

65,879






