FINAL K-12 SCHOOL TAXATION RATES AND TAXES DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT - REPORT DATE JUNE 15, 2023 1-1-2022 VALUATIONS FOR 2023-2024 BUDGETS 6937

WEST BURLINGTON

				Estimated Utility Replacement
	Tax Rate	Total Dollars	Property Tax Dollars	Dollars
Subtotal General	9.14635	1,564,436	1,521,551	42,885
Instructional Support	1.30490	240,393	234,275	6,118
Total General	10.45125	1,804,829	1,755,826	49,003
Management	1.92932	330,000	320,954	9,046
Amana Library				
Voted Physical Plant and Equipment	1.34000	246,860	240,577	6,283
Regular Physical Plant and Equipment	0.33000	60,794	59,247	1,547
Reorganization Equalization				
Public Education/Recreation (Playground)				
Debt Service				
GRAND TOTAL	14.05057	2,442,483	2,376,604	65,879
		With Gas & Electric	W/O Gas & Electric	
Taxable Valuation		171,044,807	166,356,127	
Tax Increment (TIF) Valuation		13,178,738	13,178,738	
Debt Service/PPEL/ISL Valuation		184,223,545	179,534,865	